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Range features

]

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Ordering number

Lamp shape

Lamp finish

Cap/Base

Type

EAN code

Colour temperature (K)
Luminous flux (Rated) (Im)
Watt (Nominal) (W)
Voltage (V)
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0023981

Single Ended
Clear

GX9.5

Single Ended
5410288239811
5600

49000

575

95
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BA 575 SE D
0023981

DATA TABLE

General data

Ordering number
Average life (Nominal) (h)
Lamp shape

Lamp finish

Cap/Base

Type

EAN code

Product name

Lamp mercury content (mg)
Control gear required
Fixture rating

IEC Reference
Transformer required

Sales pack quantity

Optical data

Colour temperature (K)
Luminous flux (Rated) (Im)

Electrical data

Watt (Rated) (W)
Watt (Nominal) (W)
Voltage (V)
Current (A)

Physical data

Weight (kg)

Lamp Length (mm) - C/L

Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D
Single packaging type

Single package dimensions (L x W x H)
(cm)

Outer package dimensions (L x Wx H)
(cm)
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0023981
2000

Single Ended
Clear

GX9.5

Single Ended
5410288239811
BA575 SED
36

Yes

Closed

IEC 62035
No

1

5600
49000

575
575
95
6.95

0.06

125

30

Blister

29.50 x 8.00 x 8.00

42.70 x 30.50 x 17.40
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BA 575 SE D
0023981

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

GX9.5
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